
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/19/19 to 08/23/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/19/19 to 08/23/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/19/19 to 08/23/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1643.2500 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 4735.0000)
Total % Net Gain 1.06% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.06%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1323.3594 / $ 
339.0193 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6690.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 80.53% / 20.63% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (141.29%)

Gross Profit $ 4226.7402 Total Trades 43
Gross Loss ($ 2583.4902) Winning Trades 19
Avg win/Avg loss 2.067 Winning Rate 44.19%
Profit Factor 1.636 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.494 / 0.355

Avg Winning Trade 222.4600 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (107.6454) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
Avg Trade $ 38.2151 Avg Holding Bars 21
Largest Winning Trade $ 1162.9102 Avg Winning Bars 13
Largest Losing Trade ($ 264.9902) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 131.3965) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 4735.0000)
Total % Net Gain (0.09%) Buy/Hold % Gain (3.06%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1365.5156 / $ 
331.1719 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6690.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1039.23%) / (252.04%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (141.29%)

Gross Profit $ 1224.4551 Total Trades 19
Gross Loss ($ 1355.8516) Winning Trades 9
Avg win/Avg loss 1.003 Winning Rate 47.37%
Profit Factor 0.903 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.429 / (0.051)

Avg Winning Trade 136.0506 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (135.5852) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
Avg Trade ($ 6.9156) Avg Holding Bars 18
Largest Winning Trade $ 720.0039 Avg Winning Bars 13
Largest Losing Trade ($ 264.9902) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 1774.6563 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 4735.0000)
Total % Net Gain 1.15% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.06%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1072.0938 / $ 
301.9633 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6690.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 60.41% / 17.02% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (141.29%)

Gross Profit $ 3002.2832 Total Trades 24
Gross Loss ($ 1227.6270) Winning Trades 10
Avg win/Avg loss 3.424 Winning Rate 41.67%
Profit Factor 2.446 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.489 / 0.843

Avg Winning Trade 300.2283 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (87.6876) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 73.9440 Avg Holding Bars 22
Largest Winning Trade $ 1162.9102 Avg Winning Bars 13
Largest Losing Trade ($ 235.0039) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 08/19/2019 06:30 Buy 7726.0000 08/19/2019 06:47 7727.7563 20.1270 20.1270 17
2 08/19/2019 07:07 Sell 7715.7500 08/19/2019 07:28 7712.7500 44.9980 65.1250 21
3 08/19/2019 08:01 Buy 7726.2500 08/19/2019 08:52 7736.9492 198.9844 264.1094 51
4 08/19/2019 09:30 Sell 7731.0000 08/19/2019 09:43 7733.7500 (70.0000) 194.1094 13
5 08/19/2019 09:59 Buy 7740.7500 08/19/2019 10:32 7742.5000 20.0000 214.1094 33
6 08/19/2019 11:00 Sell 7738.7500 08/19/2019 11:29 7736.2500 35.0000 249.1094 29
7 08/19/2019 11:39 Sell 7729.5000 08/19/2019 11:49 7734.5000 (115.0000) 134.1094 10
8 08/19/2019 12:09 Sell 7729.5000 08/19/2019 12:27 7732.0000 (65.0000) 69.1094 18
9 08/20/2019 06:30 Sell 7717.2500 08/20/2019 06:57 7706.3613 202.7734 271.8828 27
10 08/20/2019 07:31 Sell 7702.7500 08/20/2019 07:52 7709.2500 (145.0078) 126.8750 21
11 08/20/2019 08:02 Buy 7728.7500 08/20/2019 08:22 7729.3022 (3.9551) 122.9199 20
12 08/20/2019 09:30 Buy 7727.7500 08/20/2019 09:34 7722.4351 (121.2969) 1.6230 4
13 08/20/2019 09:55 Sell 7721.0000 08/20/2019 09:56 7723.5000 (64.9980) (63.3750) 1
14 08/20/2019 10:17 Sell 7716.0000 08/20/2019 10:54 7709.7500 110.0000 46.6250 37
15 08/20/2019 11:01 Sell 7700.5000 08/20/2019 11:19 7695.8345 78.3105 124.9355 18
16 08/20/2019 11:44 Sell 7691.0000 08/20/2019 12:27 7693.7500 (69.9980) 54.9375 43
17 08/21/2019 06:30 Buy 7747.7500 08/21/2019 06:31 7737.4692 (220.6152) (165.6777) 1
18 08/21/2019 06:40 Buy 7757.0000 08/21/2019 07:07 7754.0000 (74.9941) (240.6719) 27
19 08/21/2019 07:23 Buy 7756.2500 08/21/2019 07:33 7747.7500 (185.0000) (425.6719) 10
20 08/21/2019 08:17 Buy 7752.5000 08/21/2019 08:49 7754.7500 30.0000 (395.6719) 32
21 08/21/2019 09:27 Sell 7747.7500 08/21/2019 09:51 7748.7500 (35.0000) (430.6719) 24
22 08/21/2019 10:16 Sell 7745.5000 08/21/2019 11:05 7739.8359 98.2813 (332.3906) 49
23 08/21/2019 11:16 Buy 7739.5000 08/21/2019 11:34 7741.0806 16.6113 (315.7793) 18
24 08/22/2019 06:49 Buy 7759.2500 08/22/2019 07:02 7757.0000 (60.0020) (375.7813) 13
25 08/22/2019 07:18 Sell 7737.5000 08/22/2019 08:00 7678.6045 1162.9102 787.1289 42
26 08/22/2019 08:02 Sell 7664.2500 08/22/2019 08:06 7675.2500 (235.0039) 552.1250 4
27 08/22/2019 08:42 Buy 7696.0000 08/22/2019 08:46 7688.7500 (160.0000) 392.1250 4
28 08/22/2019 09:03 Buy 7695.0000 08/22/2019 09:33 7697.7500 40.0000 432.1250 30
29 08/22/2019 09:44 Buy 7706.2500 08/22/2019 09:59 7701.2500 (115.0000) 317.1250 15
30 08/22/2019 10:18 Buy 7712.2500 08/22/2019 10:49 7721.5000 170.0000 487.1250 31
31 08/22/2019 11:27 Sell 7716.7500 08/22/2019 11:37 7718.5000 (50.0000) 437.1250 10
32 08/22/2019 11:57 Buy 7733.2500 08/22/2019 12:04 7726.5000 (150.0000) 287.1250 7
33 08/22/2019 12:48 Buy 7730.2500 08/22/2019 12:55 7731.4365 8.7305 295.8555 7
34 08/23/2019 06:47 Sell 7655.2500 08/23/2019 07:00 7657.0000 (49.9961) 245.8594 13
35 08/23/2019 07:13 Buy 7671.0000 08/23/2019 07:47 7707.7500 720.0000 965.8594 34
36 08/23/2019 07:53 Buy 7717.0000 08/23/2019 07:59 7704.5005 (264.9902) 700.8691 6
37 08/23/2019 08:20 Sell 7590.2500 08/23/2019 09:13 7536.2500 1065.0059 1765.8750 53
38 08/23/2019 09:49 Sell 7526.0000 08/23/2019 09:56 7534.9932 (194.8633) 1571.0117 7
39 08/23/2019 10:00 Sell 7523.0000 08/23/2019 10:13 7526.3887 (82.7695) 1488.2422 13
40 08/23/2019 10:17 Sell 7515.0000 08/23/2019 10:39 7508.0000 125.0078 1613.2500 22
41 08/23/2019 11:02 Sell 7501.2500 08/23/2019 11:31 7502.5000 (40.0000) 1573.2500 29
42 08/23/2019 11:38 Sell 7492.7500 08/23/2019 11:59 7492.5000 (10.0000) 1563.2500 21
43 08/23/2019 12:41 Sell 7478.5000 08/23/2019 12:59 7473.7500 80.0000 1643.2500 18
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